
ZG38.2 UWHARRIE GRAVEL GINDER
At TurnGo On
0 1.2 Begin Ride
1.2 L 7.1 Badin Lake Rd
8.4 L 2.7 McLeans Creek Rd/?US

Forest Service Rd 544
11.1 L 12.5 Moccasin Creek Rd/?US

Frst Service Rd 576
23.6 L 1.3 Badin Lake Rd
24.9 L 2.5 Badin Lake Rd Ra
27.3 R 1.3 Badin Lake Rd
28.6 L 2.4 Moccasin Creek Rd/?US

Frst Service Rd 576
31 L 1 McLeans Creek Rd/?US

Frst Service Rd 544
32 R 3.1 US Forest Service Rd

1154
35.1 R 1.7 McLeans Creek Rd/?US

Forest Service Rd 544
36.8 R 0.2 Badin Lake Rd
37 L 1.2 Badin Lake Rd Ra

End of Ride
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